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BRUISYARD PARISH COUNCIL

www.bruisyard.com

(Last) Summary Receipts and Payments Account (Current)
Year ended For the Year Ended 31st March 2022 Year ended
31st March 2021 31st March 2022
£ Receipts £
2,900.00 Precept 2,900.00
- Agency Senices/CFM -
- Loans/Capital Receipts -
Grants -
20,708.00 Village Hall grants 12,667.00
730.08 Other Receipts 6,838.89
1,293.02 VAT 1,578.49
25,631.10 Total Receipts 23,984.38
Payments
109.52 General Administration 158.58
528.32 Staff costs 528.32
- S.137 Payments (excluding grants to Village Hall) 109.17
- S.145 Payments -
- Loans/Capital spending 14,577.04
952.47 Agency/Professional Senices 1,083.26
- Parish Council Committee payments -
5,805.53 Village Hall running costs 10,142.38
3,596.72 Other Payments 1,721.06
1,578.49 VAT 1,672.68
12,571.05 Total Payments 29,992.49
BRUISYARD PARISH COUNCIL
Receipts and Payments Summary
(Last) (Current)
Year ended Year ended
31st March 2021 31st March 2022
£ £
14,773.59 Balance brought forward 27,833.64
25,631.10 Add Total Receipts 23,984.38
40,404.69 51,818.02
12,571.05 Less Total Payments 29,992.49
27,833.64 Net bank and cash box balance 21,825.53
508.58 Unpresented PC cheques at year end -
- Unpresented VH cheques at year end -
- 142.50 Less uncleared transfer to Village Hall at year end
28,199.72 Reconciled to bank accounts and cash box at year end 21,825.53
Bank accounts and cash box at year end:
485.27 Barclays Premium Business Account No.40779474 485.31
1,971.19 Barclays Community Account No.70212008 2,709.46
- Parish Council petty cash -
25,743.26 Barclays Bank Village Hall account No. 23713326 (restricted fund) 18,489.76
Village Hall cash box (restricted fund) 141.00
28,199.72 21,825.53
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Bank Reconciliation Financial year ending 31 March 2022
Authority Name: Bruisyard Parish Council

Prepared by: /4 AL /y fa\é Anne M Smith

Date: Ird My O (Parish Councillor and RFO)
Approved by: / 4——\/-//( Paul Church
Date: ff‘t VASF P02 2 (Parish Council Chairman)

Balance per bank statements as at 31 March 2022

Account AcctNo £ £
Barclays PC Community Account 70212008 2,709.46
Barclays PC Business Premium Account 40779474 485.31
Barclays VH Current Account 23713326 18,489.76
Parish Council petty cash -
Village Hall cash box 141.00
21,825.53
Less any un-presented cheques at 31 March 2022
Total Parish Council cheques -
Total Village Hall cheques -
Net bank and cash box balances as at 31 March 2022 21,825.53

The net balances reconcile to the Receipts and Payments account for the year, as follows:

Total funds at start of year 27,833.64
Add: Receipts in the year 23,984.38
Less: Payments in the year 29,992.49
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Bruisyard Parish Council Budget 2021-22

Precept 2021/22 2900
Recovered VAT 20/21 (incl VH) 787
Grants and
leeway 32
Reserve contribution (excl VH)

Total 3719
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BRUISYARD VILLAGE HALL
Summary Receipts and Payments Account

Page 5 of 11

www.bruisyard.com

(Last) For the Year Ended 31st March 2022 (Current)
Year ended Year ended
31-Mar-21 31-Mar-22
£ Receipts £
256.00 Hire fees 3,619.33
- Loans/Capital Receipts -
20,708.00 Village Hall grants 12,667.00
306.00 Bruisyard Parish Council 212.50
361.29 Other Receipts 3,186.56
842.58 Recowered VAT 664.49
22,473.87 Total Receipts 20,349.88
Payments
- General Administration 42.70
- Loans/Capital spending 14,577.04
146.55 Agency/Professional Senices 406.72
436.67 Bruisyard Parish Council -
5,805.53 Village Hall running costs 10,142.38
70.00 Other payments 878.06
723.49 VAT 1,415.48
7,182.24 Total Payments 27,462.38
BRUISYARD VILLAGE HALL
(Last) Receipts and Payments Summary (Current)
Year ended Year ended
31-Mar-21 31-Mar-22
£ £
10,327.23 Balance brought forward (excl cash box) 25,743.26
124.40 Balance brought forward Village Hall cash box -
22,473.87 Add Total Receipts 20,349.88
32,925.50 46,093.14
7,182.24 Less Total Payments 27,462.38
25,743.26 Net bank and cash box balance 18,630.76
- Unpresented cheques at year end -
25,743.26 Reconciled to bank accounts and cash box at year end 18,630.76
Bank accounts and cash box at year end:
25,743.26 Barclays Bank Account No. 23713326 (restricted fund - VH only) 18,489.76
- Village Hall cash box (restricted fund VH only) 141.00
25,743.26 18,630.76
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Date Payee Type Amount £
12/05/2021 Kindlewood Other payment 192.00
17/05/2021 VAT refund to Village Hall Transfer to VH 664.49
17/05/2021 SALC Agency Srcs 143.54
29/06/2021 Maureen Philpot Staff costs 132.08
11/09/2021 PKF Littlejohn LLP Agency Sncs 240.00
22/09/2021 Business Senices at CAS Agency Sncs 666.72
05/10/2021 Maureen Philpot Staff costs 132.08
07/01/2022 Maureen Philpot Staff costs 132.08
16/03/2022 Dash UK Other payment 354.00
31/03/2022 Maureen Phipot Staff costs 132.08

Date Payee Type Amount £
19/04/2021 Doyle Electrical Senices Cleaning/maintenance 537.55
19/04/2021 Doyle Electrical Senices Cleaning/maintenance 102.00
13/05/2021 Kindlewood - Village Hall Cleaning/maintenance 213.60
24/05/2021 Southem Electric Utility senvices 163.86
01/06/2021 Paul Church Cleaning/maintenance 107.00
02/06/2021 Kindlewood - Village Hall Cleaning/maintenance 114.00
29/06/2021 ADM Systems Cleaning/maintenance 253.80
30/06/2021 Abbey Fire & Security Cleaning/maintenance 154.80
05/07/2021 East Green Energy Cleaning/maintenance 180.00
13/07/2021 Doyle Electrical Senices Cleaning/maintenance 206.15
22/07/2021 Underfoot Desigrn/Resin Drivew Capital/loans 1,050.00
16/08/2021 Tina Fisher Goods/materials 310.90
23/08/2021 Doyle Electrical Senices Capital/loans 3,477.04
04/08/2021 Alliance - Glasses & Shelving Goods/materials 101.48
26/08/2021 Makro - Alcohol Goods/materials 362.27
15/09/2021 PPL PRS LTD Other payments 163.64
15/09/2021 Business Senices at CAS Ltd Insurance 215.53
27/09/2021 Paul Church Cleaning/maintenance 190.00
06/10/2021 Bruisyard Parish Council - VH Transfer to BPC or cashl 406.72
08/10/2021 Resin Driveway Creations Capital/loans 6,300.00
08/10/2021 Beacon Lights Goods/materials 134.39
29/10/2021 Resin Driveway Creations Capital/loans 3,750.00
29/10/2021 ADM Systems Cleaning/maintenance 1,264.30
01/11/2021 Paul Church Cleaning/maintenance 145.80
08/11/2021 Freddie Roberts - HedgeCuttin¢ Cleaning/maintenance 140.00
08/11/2021 Aliglass (Anglia) Ltd Cleaning/maintenance 282.00
15/11/2021 Southem Electric Utility senvices 150.09
18/11/2021 Anglian Security & Fire Cleaning/maintenance 156.00
04/01/2022 Binder Cleaning/maintenance 484.80
14/01/2022 P Emeny Cleaning/maintenance 230.00
07/02/2022 Paul Church Cleaning/maintenance 200.00
18/02/2022 Southem Electric Utility senvices 436.64
23/02/2022 KindWater Cleaning/maintenance 155.00
28/02/2022 DRS (Makro wine & juice) Goods/materials 146.02
28/02/2022 Binder Cleaning/maintenance 707.75
09/03/2022 Clima-Tech HVAC Ltd Cleaning/maintenance 1,031.76
21/03/2022 BSAC Other payments 130.66
23/03/2022 Anglian Security & Fire Cleaning/maintenance 234.00
29/03/2022 Square (S Meader refund) Other payments 196.20
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